
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/26/2021 01/01/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 13 / LOT 6, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00755

$265.88 

12/29/2021

$4,752.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 13 / LOT 6, SALKUM

RV Cover - 24 x 44 Open Metal RV Cover

028072000000

FINALED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/10/2021Date Applied:

154 CROPSEY DRIVE, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00779

$2,784.01 

12/28/2021

$139,760.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 CROPSEY DRIVE, RANDLE

Shop with Living Quarters - 1 Bedroom/1 Bathroom

031254034005

ISSUED
HARTLEY, LISA

HENRICKSEN CONTRACTINGContractor: Phone:

09/20/2021Date Applied:

390-87 KIRKLAND RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00921

$2,298.52 

12/30/2021

$66,379.56 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

390-87 KIRKLAND RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence - 2 Bedroom/1 Bathroom

018095007004

CO/CC
GIBSON, KEITH & VICTORIA

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

11/17/2021Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/26/2021 01/01/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

127 APLING DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00927

$611.31 

12/29/2021

$16,577.28 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

127 APLING DR, TOLEDO

Shop - 24x24 with 24x24 attached carport with rough in plumbing

011489025000

ISSUED
INGLES, GARY & CHRISTINE

G C INGLES 360-864-2209Contractor: Phone:

11/18/2021Date Applied:

862 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00938

$1,004.49 

12/30/2021

$29,584.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

862 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Addition - Game Room and Bedroom

017953045001

ISSUED
KARNOFSKI, KYLE & HALEE

OZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-520-8034Contractor: Phone:

12/01/2021Date Applied:

9434 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00940

$186.73 

12/28/2021

$3,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

9434 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE

Remodel - Convert Carport into Game Room

031115000000

ISSUED
ANDERSON, STEPHEN & DEBORAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/01/2021Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 12/26/2021 01/01/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1242 STATE ROUTE 505, TOLEDO

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B21-00945

$629.81 

12/29/2021

$17,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1242 STATE ROUTE 505, TOLEDO

Addition - 8x28 Storage

011438001001

FINALED
TOLEDO SCHOOL DIST 237

G C INGLES 360-864-2209Contractor: Phone:

12/03/2021Date Applied:

265 FOSTER CREEK RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00951

$4,409.10 

12/30/2021

$273,826.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

265 FOSTER CREEK RD, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence - 3 Bedroom/2.5 Bathroom

012692004002

ISSUED
BREWER, SARAH & WOOD, IAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/06/2021Date Applied:

$550,880.44 

$12,189.85 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  8

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

3


